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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

24,452

8

2,837

1,692

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

White

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

76

493

5,005

3,340

14,243

395

47

853

8

4

45

97

148

2,428

33

4

78

3

17

32

124

1,462

7

2

45

12,925 10,859 668

2 6

1,400 1,369 68

841 818 33

Total  24,452                               

Total  8                                       

Total  4,529                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 39 36 1

 232 252 9

 2,826 2,107 72

 1,798 1,503 39

 7,520 6,552 171

 209 170 16

 25 22

 276 217 360

 2 6

 1 3

 22 21 2

 49 48

 77 69 2

 1,215 1,183 30

 17 15 1

 3 1

 16 29 33

 1 2

 9 8

 14 17 1

 58 65 1

 745 706 11

 4 2 1

 1 1

 9 17 19

APOPKA COMMUNITY CNTR & VFW

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

1,385

1,760

18

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

8

2

1,198

58

52

4

1

62

6

57

148

150

1,317

25

1

56

16

1

1

819 518 48

895 835 30

7 10 1

Total  1,385                                 

Total  1,760                                 

Total  18                                     

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 3 5

 2

 732 451 15

 39 19

 28 24

 4

1

 11 18 33

 5 1

 29 28

 69 76 3

 82 68

 677 634 6

 10 14 1

 1

 22 14 20

 6 10

 1

1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

6,867

3,527

1,560

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

25

148

843

568

4,975

93

18

197

6

42

27

106

3,198

20

5

123

3

47

291

101

1,021

26

4

67

3,645 3,077 145

1,790 1,658 79

789 731 40

Total  10,394                               

Total  1,560                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 19 6

 83 64 1

 488 345 10

 322 240 6

 2,621 2,304 50

 41 42 10

 8 10

 63 66 68

 5 1

 18 24

 17 10

 44 58 4

 1,667 1,507 24

 5 15

 1 4

 33 39 51

 1 2

 26 20 1

 165 123 3

 48 51 2

 511 499 11

 15 10 1

 2 2

 21 24 22

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL
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OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,847

5,553

4,801

5,306

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

22

136

826

688

2,839

102

12

222

31

191

817

562

3,607

70

8

267

9

199

448

473

3,426

57

8

181

17

261

1,524

616

2,438

146

11

293

2,550 2,143 154

2,918 2,465 170

2,566 2,129 106

2,775 2,335 196

Total  20,507                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  4,847           

Total District 2 :  5,553           

Total District 3 :  4,801           

Total District 4 :  5,306           

 10 8 4

 79 56 1

 472 345 9

 364 311 13

 1,507 1,306 26

 52 47 3

 10 1 1

 56 69 97

 20 11

 115 74 2

 449 362 6

 293 254 15

 1,906 1,658 43

 41 27 2

 7 1

 87 78 102

 5 3 1

 109 83 7

 271 170 7

 277 191 5

 1,803 1,587 36

 31 26

 4 4

 66 65 50

 5 12

 134 122 5

 862 639 23

 345 259 12

 1,262 1,139 37

 73 70 3

 4 7

 90 87 116

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

5,184

2,668

8,110

6,551

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

13

234

389

1,303

2,993

84

15

153

6

83

232

1,374

806

40

4

123

22

159

857

2,178

4,243

327

22

302

11

505

755

2,542

2,306

180

13

239

2,652 2,425 107

1,377 1,208 83

4,376 3,504 230

3,390 2,980 181

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  22,513         

 4 9

 118 114 2

 213 171 5

 719 570 14

 1,511 1,465 17

 39 39 6

 7 8

 41 49 63

 5 1

 44 38 1

 125 105 2

 739 613 22

 410 387 9

 17 22 1

 2 2

 35 40 48

 12 9 1

 89 69 1

 494 350 13

 1,221 932 25

 2,285 1,915 43

 165 154 8

 11 9 2

 99 66 137

 7 4

 268 230 7

 391 357 7

 1,371 1,149 22

 1,175 1,102 29

 107 67 6

 7 6

 64 65 110

LAKE NONA YMCA

VILLAGES OF SOUTHPORT

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

9,740

7,043

4,515

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

26

108

1,255

4,538

3,078

365

24

346

23

103

364

1,910

4,240

158

10

235

13

56

401

2,311

1,512

52

7

163

5,182 4,264 294

3,674 3,185 184

2,457 1,932 126

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  21,298         

 14 10 2

 59 49

 700 536 19

 2,504 2,002 32

 1,606 1,441 31

 215 146 4

 16 6 2

 68 74 204

 9 14

 49 54

 201 156 7

 1,020 868 22

 2,242 1,951 47

 81 75 2

 8 2

 64 65 106

 7 6

 33 23

 223 172 6

 1,264 1,024 23

 839 654 19

 32 20

 7

 52 33 78

VENTURA COUNTRY CLUB

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

6,473

3,043

6,262

4,898

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

23

65

3,734

534

1,642

95

18

362

8

55

99

152

2,611

21

2

95

13

236

212

457

5,100

71

7

166

18

42

88

163

4,410

40

4

133

3,786 2,424 263

1,524 1,436 83

3,198 2,935 129

2,509 2,267 122

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  25,624         

 13 9 1

 42 23

 2,418 1,274 42

 293 234 7

 857 773 12

 52 38 5

 13 4 1

 98 69 195

 3 5

 26 29

 49 46 4

 83 66 3

 1,334 1,250 27

 10 10 1

 1 1

 18 29 48

 8 5

 114 117 5

 108 102 2

 241 210 6

 2,649 2,405 46

 33 34 4

 4 3

 41 59 66

 8 10

 17 23 2

 48 39 1

 87 71 5

 2,295 2,066 49

 22 17 1

 2 1 1

 30 40 63

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH



VO_STTSTC_MNCPL.LST
August 2 2012

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Municipal

for Month Ending - JULY, 2012

Page  8  of 16 

ORLANDO

3501Precinct

4,948

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

17

71

112

182

4,390

36

7

133

2,590 2,238 120

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  25,624         

 11 6

 46 25

 61 51

 108 74

 2,292 2,041 57

 21 12 3

 5 2

 46 27 60

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,327

3,714

4,728

5,782

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

18

113

152

326

3,495

65

7

151

7

68

85

255

3,170

25

4

100

7

131

1,293

1,281

1,722

100

26

168

29

106

277

577

4,502

92

12

187

2,183 2,019 125

1,798 1,847 69

2,478 2,124 126

2,827 2,804 151

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  25,623         

 9 8 1

 59 53 1

 79 73

 169 153 4

 1,784 1,661 50

 35 25 5

 7

 41 46 64

 3 4

 37 31

 30 55

 116 135 4

 1,574 1,570 26

 9 15 1

 2 2

 27 35 38

 4 3

 66 65

 744 536 13

 732 539 10

 831 885 6

 44 54 2

 14 11 1

 43 31 94

 15 12 2

 53 53

 146 129 2

 342 231 4

 2,176 2,286 40

 46 39 7

 5 7

 44 47 96

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

JOHN YOUNG MAINTENANCE FAC

MAYOR CARL T LANGFORD PARK
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct

2,556

4,516

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

9

41

113

234

2,046

22

7

84

8

69

243

296

3,753

33

114

1,382 1,113 61

2,339 2,100 77

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  25,623         

 3 6

 19 21 1

 49 63 1

 139 91 4

 1,133 895 18

 12 8 2

 4 3

 23 26 35

 5 3

 39 30

 131 110 2

 152 141 3

 1,951 1,775 27

 18 13 2

 43 28 43

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,296

4,177

8,070

2,378

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

26

16

3,439

183

318

34

5

275

28

99

2,013

412

1,215

55

13

342

27

168

3,471

1,440

2,372

160

34

398

11

15

1,839

139

137

19

4

214

2,407 1,660 229

2,020 1,893 264

4,387 3,361 322

1,480 727 171

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  18,921         

 17 9

 5 10 1

 2,087 1,307 45

 97 77 9

 113 201 4

 23 8 3

 3 2

 62 46 167

 17 10 1

 55 44

 1,109 880 24

 222 189 1

 514 686 15

 23 26 6

 6 7

 74 51 217

 20 7

 87 76 5

 2,138 1,292 41

 755 670 15

 1,188 1,163 21

 91 60 9

 13 21

 95 72 231

 10 1

 7 8

 1,252 561 26

 88 50 1

 68 69

 10 8 1

 3 1

 42 29 143

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

ORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

3,260

5,257

3,105

4,163

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

12

37

2,426

93

406

33

3

250

11

15

4,671

97

63

15

2

383

7

45

1,733

475

618

40

8

179

14

239

640

886

2,102

81

18

183

1,905 1,164 191

3,042 1,927 288

1,707 1,248 150

2,165 1,877 121

Total  135,806                             

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  21,827         

 6 6

 22 15

 1,536 863 27

 53 38 2

 209 191 6

 18 13 2

 2 1

 59 37 154

 7 4

 10 5

 2,835 1,770 66

 55 41 1

 44 19

 7 6 2

 2

 82 82 219

 4 3

 26 18 1

 1,041 656 36

 260 213 2

 309 306 3

 21 19

 6 2

 40 31 108

 7 6 1

 132 104 3

 373 258 9

 471 411 4

 1,073 1,008 21

 43 33 5

 13 5

 53 52 78

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 7

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

6,042

2,259

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

22

283

1,251

981

3,025

196

33

251

6

39

43

73

2,008

21

1

68

3,174 2,697 171

1,102 1,113 44

Total  135,806                             

Total  2,259                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  21,827         

 13 8 1

 146 135 2

 717 523 11

 542 428 11

 1,566 1,430 29

 100 91 5

 20 13

 70 69 112

 1 5

 20 19

 23 20

 40 33

 977 1,012 19

 12 9

 1

 28 15 25

ETROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,735

5,010

4,008

6,000

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

8

85

413

404

3,605

77

7

136

21

87

621

792

3,181

135

17

156

12

130

871

614

2,010

106

18

247

20

325

822

796

3,640

138

25

234

2,474 2,170 91

2,736 2,152 122

2,148 1,697 163

3,053 2,815 132

Total  19,753                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  4,735           

Total District 2 :  5,010           

Total District 3 :  4,008           

Total District 4 :  6,000           

 5 3

 43 41 1

 239 169 5

 212 187 5

 1,890 1,686 29

 36 41

 3 4

 46 39 51

 13 8

 56 28 3

 358 257 6

 442 335 15

 1,726 1,424 31

 77 56 2

 7 9 1

 57 35 64

 5 6 1

 66 62 2

 528 326 17

 327 279 8

 1,063 920 27

 67 37 2

 12 6

 80 61 106

 11 8 1

 167 154 4

 460 356 6

 437 350 9

 1,810 1,796 34

 65 66 7

 12 13

 91 72 71

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE & RESCUE

TONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB
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WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

3,195

3,442

4,110

4,462

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

6

28

40

94

2,904

21

3

99

11

39

68

161

3,007

44

5

107

12

85

39

142

3,692

29

5

106

7

55

887

225

3,095

35

5

153

1,646 1,478 71

1,916 1,445 81

2,223 1,814 73

2,437 1,896 129

Total  19,467                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 4 2

 18 10

 18 21 1

 49 44 1

 1,521 1,358 25

 8 11 2

 2 1

 26 31 42

 9 2

 28 11

 38 30

 98 62 1

 1,682 1,298 27

 26 16 2

 4 1

 31 25 51

 6 6

 50 35

 20 19

 87 54 1

 2,009 1,655 28

 11 15 3

 3 2

 37 28 41

 3 3 1

 30 24 1

 571 303 13

 127 97 1

 1,645 1,418 32

 19 13 3

 2 3

 40 35 78

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

T ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

4,258

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

16

50

66

158

3,725

41

11

191

2,198 1,888 172

Total  19,467                               

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 8 8

 23 25 2

 33 31 2

 90 66 2

 1,981 1,708 36

 24 14 3

 5 6

 34 30 127

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


